TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 11/03/2025
Ordered by Stop Time

130- K-Beach Elementary- AM 130- K-Beach Elementary- PM
Last Updated cassy.walsh Last Updated 11/3/25 Last Updated cassy.walsh Last Updated 111325
4289 4289
LOCATION LOCATION

1 6:25am CHECKIN 1 1:56pm CHECKIN

2 6:50am LEAVE BUS BARN 2 2:01pm LEAVE BUS BARN

3 7:00am SKYLINE DR & LAVONNE AVE 3 2:35pm K-BEACH ELEMENTARY (DEPART 2:35) (48)

4 7:01am SKYLINE DR. & BASE RD & CLARENCE DR. 4 2:37pm  POPPY RIDGE RD & CORR ST.

5 7:03am COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & CLARENCE DR 5 2:38pm KNACKSTEDT ST & SATHER CT (NXT RD ON RT)

6 7:04am COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & FRANCES HELEN AVE 6 2:39pm KNACKSTEDT ST & RADCLIFF AVE

7 7:12am 36144 OLLIE ST. 7 2:40pm FERN FOREST ST & RADCLIFF

8 7:13am PRAIRIE AVE & SONDER ST. 8 2:41pm POPPY RIDGE RD. & BONITA AVE

9 7:14am  SONDER ST & RUNNERS AVE 9 2:45pm 35115 RAVENWOOD ST

—
=

7il6am  MURWOOD AVE & DANA BAYES ST.
7:17am  MURWOOD AVE & SUMMERSET CIR

-
=

—
=

2:46 pm 35173 ROCKWOOD DR
2:47pm  OPHIR WAY & HUNTINGTON DR

—
ju—y

12 7:21am 35115 RAVENWOOD ST 12 2:48pm 35115 HUNTINGTON DR (LITTLE PEOPLES DAYCARE)
13 7:22am 35173 ROCKWOOD 13 2:53pm 36144 OLLIE ST
14 7:23am  OPHIR WAY & HUNTINGTON DR 14 2:54pm  PRAIRIE AVE & SONDER ST.
15 7:24am 35115 HUNTINGTON DR. (LITTLE PEOPLE'S DAY CARE 15 2:55pm SONDER ST & RUNNERS AVE (NXT RD ON RT)
16 7:28am  POPPY RIDGE RD, & BONITA AVE 16 2:57pm MURWOOD AVE & DANA BAYES ST. (NXT RD. ON L¥FT)
17 7:29am KNACKSTEDT ST & SATHER CT 17 2:58pm MURWOOD AVE & SUMMERSET CIR (IST RD ON LFT)
18 7:30am  KNACKSTEDT ST & RADCLIFF AVE 18 3:08pm 607 FRONTAGE RD ( NEXT BEST THING DAYCARE) D/O
19 7:31am FERN FOREST ST & RAD CLIFF ON MARINE AVE,
20 735am  K-BEACH ELEMENTARY (43) 19 3:12pm 320 S SPRUCE ST (KENAI B&G CLUB)
20 3:13pm 325 S. SPRUCE ST. (LEE SHORE CENTER) **AS
NEEDED**
130- Kaleidoscope Charter- AM
Last Updated ~ cassy.walsh Last Updated LSS 130- Kaleidoscope Charter- PM
i Last Updated cassy.walsh Last Updated 11/3/25
4289
LOCATION
1 8:14am 460 KALIFORNSKY BEACHRD |
i LOCATION
N s 1 3:40pm KALEIDOSCOPE SCHOOL (63)
3 824am KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & ORD LN 2 WEag DEPARERAUEIGOSCORE
% itsxm | SETNELIN&NIEDR 3 3:55pm 12271 KENAI SPUR HWY ( TULEN) KENAITZE)
% @i DALGKNAVE & FIRATES LN 4 3:58pm 320 S SPRUCE ST (B/G CLUB)
6 ‘Bfon  DOLCHOKLNSBESVERLOOERD 5 3:58pm 325 SPRUCE ST. (LEE SHORE CENTER) *ON CALL/ AS
7 847am 135 BIDARKA ST. (CREATIVE PLAY) 2ND DRIVEWAY E————
8 8:48am 10800 KENAI SPUR HWY (MAIN STREET HOTEL) 6 4:02pm 607 FRONTAGE RD (NEXT BEST THING DAYCARE) D/O
9 8:53am 3258 SPRUCE ST (LEE SHORE CENTER) *ON CALL/ AS OFF OF MARINE

NEEDED
10 8:53am 320 S SPRUCE ST (B/G CLUB)

11 8:56am BIRTCH & 2ND AVE
12 9:00am KALEIDOSCOPE SCHOOL (63)

13 9:05am 11271 KENAI SPUR HWY (TULEN) KENAITZE)

14 9:35am  ARRIVE @ BUS BARN

7 4:04pm 135 BIDARKA ST. (CREATIVE PLAY)
4:05pm  MAIN STREET HOTEL (105 MAIN STREET LOOP)
4:13pm 460 KALIFORNSKY BEACHRD |

10 4:17pm T/AEND OF CANNERY RD

11 4:22pm KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & ORD LN

12 4:23pm  SET NET DR & VIP DR

13 4:25pm  PIRATES LN & BALEEN

14 4:35pm  BEAVER LOOP RD & DOLCHOK LN

15 5:10pm ARRIVE @ BUS BARN

Infofinder LE v12.8

Page 1 of 1 cassy.walsh



